Single unit
●While attaining large flow rates by an effective area of 36mm2〔Cv:
2.0〕, the valve achieves excellent space saving with a compact width
of just 23.8mm [0.937in.].
●Valve selection from either a 25mm2〔Cv: 1.4〕or a 36mm2〔Cv: 2.0〕
effective area with the same outer dimensions offers a choice of
valves and low air consumption.
● 2-position double solenoid valves can be switched to single solenoid

※See next page.
675
PA Series Manifold Order Codes
stn. 1 2 3 4 …�
Manifold Order Code Examples
●F type manifold (Direct piping type)
4 units DC24V
PAM4F
stn.1 PA24F5-02-G2-D4
stn.2 PA24F5-03-G2-D4
stn.3 PA24F6-03-G2-D4
stn.4 PA24F7-03-G2-D4
●A type manifold (Side piping type)
4 units DC24V
PAM4A-03
stn.1～2 PA24A5-G1-D4
stn.3 PA24A6-G1-D4
stn.4 PA24A7-G1-D4
F type manifold
（Direct piping type）
A type manifold
(Side piping type)